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Wettkampf 73 - 50m Freistil männlich - offen, Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:32,71   2011: 00:31,25   2010: 00:30,42   2009: 00:29,95   2008: 00:29,60   2007: 00:29,14
2006 und älter: 00:28,48

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Alex Risvanoglu 2012 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:29,80 345
2. Luca Geiß 2012 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,81 284
3. Patrick Spiller 2012 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,83 283
4. Paul Müller 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,91 281
5. Maximilian Hägele 2012 SG Worms 00:31,99 279
6. Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:32,02 278
7. Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,28 271
8. Ottokar Musial 2012 SG Worms 00:32,83 258 EnM

abgemeldet
Maximilian Lang 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Theodore Kappas 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,57 436
2. Clemens Freyberg 2011 SG Worms 00:29,16 368
3. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,28 364
4. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,36 361
5. Samuel Nitschke 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,53 355
6. Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,68 349
7. Zygimantas Songaila 2011 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:29,79 345
8. Liam Hughes 2011 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:30,15 333
9. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:30,30 328
10. Nicolás Peña Wincierz 2011 SC Wörth 00:30,68 316
11. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,72 315
12. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:31,13 303

Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,02 415
2. Aaron Damian Frank 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:28,29 403
3. Adriell Valtchev 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:28,31 402
4. Alexander Merkel 2010 SC Wörth 00:28,59 391
5. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,93 377
6. Mika Köhler 2010 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,17 368
7. Georgian Mocanu 2010 SG Worms 00:29,21 366
8. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,22 366
9. Jan Schneider 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:29,29 363
10. Nikita Ollek 2010 SG Worms 00:29,60 352
11. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:29,64 351
12. Antonio Ellermann 2010 SG Worms 00:29,97 339
13. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 00:30,20 331
14. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 00:30,40 325
15. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,41 325
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noch Wettkampf 73 - 50m Freistil männlich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Jahrgang 2010
16. David Escobar 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,60 319 EnM
17. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:32,24 272 EnM

abgemeldet
Eliah Krüger 2010 Ludwigshafener SV
Johannes Titze 2010 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
Pius Klempel 2010 SSC Landau

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:25,98 521
2. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,60 485
3. Noe Szabo 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,79 475
4. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:26,91 469
5. Jakob Bontschev 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,74 428
6. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,69 387
7. Tobias Brilmayer 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:29,01 374
8. Philip Spiller 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,08 371
9. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:29,11 370
10. Julian Müller 2009 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:29,45 357
11. Björn Schneider 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,48 356
12. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,57 353
13. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,80 312 EnM

abgemeldet
Blaise Schröder 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01

Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,56 547
2. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:26,28 503
3. Simon Wenz 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:26,43 495
4. Luka Dzijan 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:26,99 465
5. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,05 461
6. Andrii Kompaniiets 2008 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,11 458
7. Niels Bauer 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,35 446
8. Joran Spence 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,78 426
9. Maxim Avdonin 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:28,12 411
10. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:28,26 405
11. Til Schwaller 2008 SG Worms 00:28,40 399
12. Felix Wagner 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,46 396
12. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,46 396
14. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 00:28,55 392
15. Luca Schehr 2008 SC Wörth 00:29,33 362
16. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:30,07 336 EnM
17. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,51 321 EnM

abgemeldet
Leon Zeiler 2008 SSV Mutterstadt
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noch Jahrgang 2008

Phil Maarten Milius 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt
Timothée Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Mats Eschbach 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:26,48 492
2. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 00:26,73 478
3. Etienne Dejon 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:26,77 476
4. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:27,19 454
5. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,23 452
6. Oleksandr Kudliak 2007 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:27,27 450
6. Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,27 450
8. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,37 445
9. Bastian Kulke 2007 Ludwigshafener SV 00:28,03 415
10. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:28,11 411
11. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,97 376
12. Friedrich Daum 2007 SSC Landau 00:29,22 366 EnM
13. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:30,36 326 EnM

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meister

Danny Wieck 1991 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:24,63 611
2. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,56 547
3. Luis Pflug 2009 SG Worms 00:25,98 521
4. Hugo Cambeses 2006 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:26,07 515
5. Jonathan Rollwa 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,23 506
6. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:26,28 503
7. Simon Wenz 2008 SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 00:26,43 495
8. Mats Eschbach 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:26,48 492
9. Nathanael Doll 2005 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,49 491
10. Fiete Baaden 2006 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:26,56 487
11. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:26,60 485
12. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 00:26,73 478
13. Etienne Dejon 2007 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:26,77 476
14. Noe Szabo 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,79 475
15. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 00:26,91 469
16. Luka Dzijan 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:26,99 465
17. Jaron Götz 2006 WSV Speyer 00:27,00 464
18. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,05 461
19. Andrii Kompaniiets 2008 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,11 458
20. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 00:27,19 454
21. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,23 452
22. Oleksandr Kudliak 2007 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:27,27 450
22. Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,27 450
24. Niels Bauer 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,35 446
25. Paulo Levi Hoffmann 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,37 445
26. Theodore Kappas 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:27,57 436
27. Tim-Luca Frischbier 2005 TPSV Enkenbach 00:27,60 434
28. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 00:27,66 432
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29. Jakob Bontschev 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:27,74 428
30. Joran Spence 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,78 426
31. Marc Bißbort 2004 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:27,81 425
32. Philipp Ertz 2006 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:28,01 416
33. Noah Döring 2005 TPSV Enkenbach 00:28,02 415
33. Raphael Grether 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,02 415
35. Bastian Kulke 2007 Ludwigshafener SV 00:28,03 415
36. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:28,11 411
37. Maxim Avdonin 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:28,12 411
38. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:28,26 405
39. Noah Sandor 2006 Ludwigshafener SV 00:28,27 404
40. Aaron Damian Frank 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:28,29 403
41. Adriell Valtchev 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:28,31 402
42. Til Schwaller 2008 SG Worms 00:28,40 399
43. Felix Wagner 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:28,46 396
43. Maxim Skofenko 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,46 396
45. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 00:28,55 392
46. Alexander Merkel 2010 SC Wörth 00:28,59 391
47. Ole Weidenfeller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,69 387
48. Jan Bräuß 2005 VfR Simmern 00:28,75 384 EnM
49. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,93 377
50. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,97 376
51. Tobias Brilmayer 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:29,01 374
52. Philip Spiller 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,08 371
53. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 00:29,11 370
54. Clemens Freyberg 2011 SG Worms 00:29,16 368
55. Mika Köhler 2010 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:29,17 368
56. Georgian Mocanu 2010 SG Worms 00:29,21 366
57. Friedrich Daum 2007 SSC Landau 00:29,22 366 EnM
57. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,22 366
59. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,28 364
60. Jan Schneider 2010 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:29,29 363
61. Luca Schehr 2008 SC Wörth 00:29,33 362
62. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,36 361
63. Julian Müller 2009 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:29,45 357
64. Björn Schneider 2009 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:29,48 356
65. Samuel Nitschke 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:29,53 355
66. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,57 353
67. Nikita Ollek 2010 SG Worms 00:29,60 352
68. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:29,64 351
69. Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:29,68 349
70. Zygimantas Songaila 2011 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:29,79 345
71. Alex Risvanoglu 2012 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:29,80 345
72. Antonio Ellermann 2010 SG Worms 00:29,97 339
73. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:30,07 336 EnM
74. Liam Hughes 2011 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 00:30,15 333
75. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 00:30,20 331
76. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:30,30 328
77. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:30,36 326 EnM
78. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 00:30,40 325
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79. Simon Marx 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,41 325
80. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,51 321 EnM
81. David Escobar 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:30,60 319 EnM
82. Nicolás Peña Wincierz 2011 SC Wörth 00:30,68 316
83. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,72 315
84. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,80 312 EnM
85. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:31,13 303
86. Luca Geiß 2012 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,81 284
87. Patrick Spiller 2012 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:31,83 283
88. Paul Müller 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:31,91 281
89. Maximilian Hägele 2012 SG Worms 00:31,99 279
90. Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:32,02 278
91. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 00:32,24 272 EnM
92. Ben-Luca Derr 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,28 271
93. Ottokar Musial 2012 SG Worms 00:32,83 258 EnM

nicht am Start
Christoph Jocher 1997 SG Rhein-Mosel EnM
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